EXHIBIT C3-b.

SUMMARY SCHEDULE OF STATE AGENCY CONTRACTS
FOR ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL REVIEW
Out-of-State Contracts

1. Agency: Department of Transformation and Shared Contractor: NAVITUS HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC

Services
Location: MADISON State: WI
Service Type: Technical & General Services (TGS)
Total Authorized: $0.00 Org. Term: 07/01/2023 12/31/2026 Procurement: RFP
Total After Review: $11,512,800.00 Funding: Cash - 100%
Total Projected: $26,863,200.00 MOF: Contract Number: 4600052301
Org/Amt: Amount Paid To Date Objective: New Exp Date
11,512,800.00 PHARMACY BENEFIT MANAGER

Out-of-State Contracts Page 1 10-May-23



